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Woodspring Model Sailing Club

Sundays 10am to 1pm Racing
Wednesdays 10am to noon “Wednesday Club”
See our Facebook group for informal sailing on Tuesdays and Fridays

January 
Sun 4th January IOM Winter 2

DF65/95 Round Spring 1
IOM Winter 3

Sun 25th January DF65/95 Round Spring 2

February
IOM Winter 4
DF65/95 Round Spring 3
IOM Winter 5
DF65/95 Round Spring 4
IOM SWD Open round 1 (Poole)
10:00am Members’ meeting – clubhouse

March
IOM Spring 1
DF65/95 Round Spring 5

Sun 8th March “A Class” round 1 (Durleigh)
IOM SWD Open (Round 2) Woodspring
DF65/95 Round Spring 6
IOM Spring 3

April
“A Class” round 2 (Woodspring)
RG65 Open
RG65 Open
IOM Spring 4
DF65/95 Round Spring 7

May
IOM Spring 5

Thurs 7th May Summer evening sailing, 4-6pm
DF65/95 Round Summer 1
“A Class” PRACC
“A Class” PRACC
IOM Spring 6
DF65/95 Round Summer 2

June
Thurs 4th June Summer evening sailing, 4-6pm

IOM Summer 1
DF65/95 Round Summer 3
IOM SWD Open (Round 3) Dartmoor
IOM Summer 2
“A Class” round 3 (Durleigh)
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Sun 11th January
Sun 18th January

Sun 1st February
Sun 8th February
Sun 15th February
Sun 22nd February
Sun 22nd February
Sat 28th February

Sun 1st March
Sun 8th March

Sun 15th March
Sun 22nd March
Sun 29th March

Sun 5th April
Sun 11th April
Sun 12th April
Sun 19th April
Sun 26th April

Sun 3rd May

Sun 10th May
Sat 16th May
Sun 17th May
Sun 24th May
Sun 31st May

Sun 7th June
Sun 14th June
Sun 14th June
Sun 21st June
Sun 21st June
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DF65/95 Round Summer 4

July
Thurs 2nd July Summer evening sailing, 4-6pm

IOM Summer 3
IOM SWD Open (Round 4) Yeovil
DF65/95 Round Summer 5
IOM Summer 4
IOM SWD Open (Round 5) Durleigh
“A Class” round 4 (Woodspring)

August
IOM Summer 5

Thurs 6th August Summer evening sailing, 4-6pm
Sun 9th August DF65/95 Round Summer 6
Sun 16th August “A Class” round 5 (Woodspring)

IOM Summer 6
DF65/95 Round Summer 7

September
Thurs 3rd September Summer evening sailing, 4-6pm

IOM Autumn 1
IOM Dave Tripp Trophy & Autumn 2
DF65/95 Round Autumn 1

Sun 20th September “A Class” round 6 (Durleigh)
IOM Autumn 3

October
Thurs 1st October Summer evening sailing, 4-6pm

DF65/95 Round Autumn 2
IOM Autumn 4
“A Class” round 7 (Durleigh)
IOM Bowman Trophy & Autumn 5
DF65/95 Round Autumn 3

November
IOM Autumn 6
DF65/95 Round Autumn 4
IOM Autumn 7
DF65/95 Round Autumn 5
IOM Autumn 8

December
IOM Winter 1
DF65/95 Round Autumn 6
Christmas Cracker IOM
DF65/95 Round Autumn 7

Sun 28th June

Sun 5th July
Sun 4or5th July
Sun 12th July
Sun 19th July
Sun 25th July
Sun 26th July

Sun 2nd August

Sun 23rd August
Sun 30th August

Sun 6th September
Sun 13th September
Sun 20th September

Sun 27th September

Sun 4th October
Sun 11th October
Sun 11th October
Sun 18th October
Sun 25th October

Sun 1st November
Sun 8th November
Sun 15th November
Sun 22nd November
Sun 29th November

Sun 6th December
Sun 13th December
Sun 20th December
Sun 27th December
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COLOUR KEY
Yellow International One Meter (IOM)
Blue DF65 / DF95
Pink Open race events
White A Class
Green Social Sailing - all models
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